FY24-25 Kings River bell schedule

7:30
7:45-8:00
8:00-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-3:30
3:30
3:30-4:30

7:30-4:30
7:30-3:30

Staff arrive

Students arrive

Instruction

Morning recess

Instruction

Lunch/recess

Instruction

Student dismissal

Staff on campus + PD Friday

M-T-W: Teachers
Thur: Teachers

When there is a holiday on Monday, students will
attend school on Friday



