FY24-25 Kings River bell schedule

7:30	Staff arrive
7:45-8:00	Students arrive
8:00-9:45	Instruction
9:45-10:00	Morning recess
10:00-11:45	Instruction
11:45-12:15	Lunch/recess
12:15-3:30	Instruction
3:30	Student dismissal
3:30-4:30	Staff on campus + PD Friday
7:30-4:30	M-T-W: Teachers
7:30-3:30	Thur: Teachers

When there is a holiday on Monday, students will attend school on Friday